

GREG REID



Revised Purchase Order: 22-001-T450 May 28, 2025

Project Name: ENBRIDGE BLDG B

Vendor Ship to Required By Type Purchaser

THE HOUSE FASTENING 405 Eastern Ave, Toronto, May 28, 2025 Tool

HOUSE INC ON, M4M 1B7

PO Items

Line#	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Rate	Amount
1	Ridgid #20 Cutter	2.00	EA	113.97	\$227.94
2	Ridgid #15 Cutter	2.00	EA	59.00	\$118.00
3	Ridgid #101 Cutter	2.00	EA	39.00	\$78.00
4	12" Spud Wrench	1.00	EA	82.97	\$82.97
				Subtotal	\$506.91
				Tax Rate	13%
				Tax Amount	\$65.90
				Total	\$572.81